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wiendndie 0700400015

Fuil 1 $uanan 2564 BeTudl 31 Fuanau 2564 Uszsndl 2565

vy Tuen e o - -

Uﬁs:nw FodgyBuaniszny DL i LATAN gamenly
1101010101  [Ruanluile - 1,068.00 (1,068.00) -
1101010112 [Wnkuwiaa - 734.00 (734.00) -
1101020501 [FuninAds 42,883.00 - - 42,883.00
1101020601  |v/Hs.iftethdsnds - 734.00 (734.00) -
1101020603 |3/#l su1Ans-Tusuu, 47,600.00 326,642.43 (317,192.43) 57,050.00
1101020604  {/f 5UANS-UDALUA. - - -
1102010101 [a/ausuflulusa. 6,920.00 26,400.00 (18,420.00) 14,900.00
1102050124 [An9§uann un. 16,585.14 326,794.58 (327,642.43) 15,737.29|
1106010103 |aga. dne@euth - - - -
1205010101 |ovmsnandly 275,000.00 - - 275,000.00|
1205010103 |pad, @1AnTinende (274,999.00) (274,999.00)
1205020101 |e1@nsdadneu 1,148,499.00 1,148,499.00
1205020103  [Adg. 21415 @ (979,590.62) - (3,433.66) (983,024.28)
1206010101 |Ajfinstdningu 177,700.00 - - 177,700.00
1206010102 |finAgsmeldninegy - - - -
1206010103 |aad pgfineidiinau (69,327.37) - (1,257.77) (70,585.14)
1206020101 |Agfsenuniviug 2,104,000.00 - - 2,104,000.00
1206020102 |Wnagsiaueianumivuy - - -
1206020103 |Ade Agineienuminuy (2,005,309.20) (8,716.09) (2,014,025.39)
1206030102 {iinludhgdny - - - -
1206040101 |agnsilamon 149,262.78 - 149,262.78
1206040102 [finAgfinusilawan - - -
1206040103 |aga Ayfusilawan (144,363.08) - (196.33) (144,559.41)
1206100101 |asAnsinauRames 598,370.00 - - 598,370.00
1206100102 |¥inmeufiomes : i i ;
1206100103 |pad Aaufiaees (476,345.13) - (3,115.64) (479,460.77)
1209010101 [Wsknsuaau® 70,000.00 - - 70,000.00
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1209010102  |[WnlUsunsuaau® - - -
1209010103  |paa-lusunsunaus (3,834.87) - (297.28) (4,132.15)
2101010102 |v/4 N13f-nnguen (56,924.24) 72,012.29 {81,038.05) (65,950.00;
2101010103 |$uBuén / luddy - - - .
2101020198 w.ﬁ‘wwmamu%’g (2,986.16) 4,214.33 (4,506.98) (3,278.81)
2102040101 [msrsagulnmdnsdne - - - -
2102040102  |lud1AgyAneang (8,102.35) 255,642.35 (254,410.00) (6,870.00)|
2102040103  [W/H tax-ypma(03) - 87.50 (87.50) -
2102040106 | W/Htax-ne.1R(53) - 92.98 (92.98) -
2112010199 |uuszfudy (42,883.00) . . (42,883.00)
2116010104 |idniAussoids - 534.00 (534.00) -
2213010101 |v/msaful (41,304.81) - - (41,304.81)
3101010101 |3/ngesinava.ani 81,925.72 . - 81,925.72
3102010101 |s/mgudnave.azaw 430,762.18 - - 430,762.18
3105010101  |nuzeauizay (1,039,696.46) - - | {1,039,696.46)
4201020199 |3/meuudu (200.00) - {200.00) (400.00)
4202030105  |3/advsatinnde (400.00) - - (200.00)
4205010110 [51efuainnangda (100.00) - - (100.00)
4302030101  [|5/9R91N17U3A (2,890.00) - - (2,890.00)
4307010103 |TR-3UIUYAAINS (379,720.00) - (189,860.00) (569,580.00)
4307010104 |TR-FusuRIvu (47,400.00) - - (47,400.00)
4307010105  |TR-Sususniluauy (155,777.35) 1,000.00 (150,611.12) (305,388.47)
4307010108  |TR-FusuUnay (10,500.00) - - (10,500.00)
4308010101  {TR-#30.5URUUBN (36,480.00) - (36,480.00)
4308010105  |T/R-UFuluzhnags (42,883.00) - - (42,883.00)
5101010115  [AIAAULNUNLLSIUNTT 379,720.00 189,860.00 569,580.00
5101020106  |Rusunulua.-Rel 6,000.00 6,000.00 - 12,000.00
5101020116  |Ruaununn.Juva - 3,340.00 - 3,340.00
5101030101  |Aushenisfineyng 10,500.00 - 10,500.00
5102030199  |mAwaRnousu-nieuen 4,200.00 18,420.00 - 22,620.00
5103010102 A nduifes 12,960.00 25,910.00 38,870.00
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5104010104  |AnFan 2,538.00 1,770.00 - 4,308.00
5104010107  |Anwonneudadngen 3,950.00 130.00 - 4,080.00
5104010110  |fifoindd 6,405.30 7,839.05 - 14,244.35
51040101712 |A/2WnuIuinis-nieuen 100,511.00 66,450.00 {1,534.00) 165,427.00
5104020101  |anlwisi 6,816.15 2,986.16 - 9,802.31
5104020103 |esziiganuinns 1,048.60 711.02 - 1,759.62
5104020105  [A1insdAwd 781.24 1,303.80 - 2,085.04
5104020107  |Auinishdsweld 448,00 255.00 - 703.00
5104030203  |Andeussiude 2,601.50 - - 2,601.50
5104030206 |[§avna/meirninnest 16,290.00 - - 16,290.00
5104030212  {Andulamda-uen 3,500.00 7,600.00 - 10,500.00
5104030299 [sldfaesdu o 500.00 . : 500.00
5105010103 |Aideu-ermsans. 6,756.56 3,433.66 - 10,190.22
5105010109  |Audes-.aus. 2,474.98 1,257.77 - 3,732.75
5105010111 |Andeu-.arumivue 17,151.03 8,716.09 - 25,867.12
5105010115 |Andes-Alawan 386.34 196.33 - 582.67
5105010127  |fndow-n.Aos 5,829.39 3,115.64 - 8,945.03
5105010148  |Andmine-software 543,83 297.28 - 841.11
5209010112  |T/EdinAudeAn 534.00 534,00 - 1,068.00
5210010102  [T/E-launiulasn. 42,883.00 - 42,883,00
5210010103  [T/E-Taus/nn/aldun. 700.00 200.00 - 900.00
5210010105  [T/E-Usuidwshnads 36,480.00 - - 36,480.00
6201010101 [#Wn [urnr&l - - - -
6303010101  {Conv @1A19%N - - - -
6303010102  |ConvAcc-Depre 971N - - -
6304010101 |Conv @iA13dTTingu - - -
6305010101 ConvAcc-Depre 81178 - - - -
6307010101 |[Convdntinsu - - -
6307010102  {ConvAcc-Depre d1ting - - -

6316010101  [Conv peufiilagg - - -
6316010102  [ConvAcc-Depre Aauiin - . - -
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6328010102  |ConvAcc-Depre softwa - . -
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1 10901 Rudseiudy adUTEAUdygn 2,400.00 |winaudusasus
2 10901 Gudssfidu | Sudndiusei ShTGIN 2,400.00 [winautdusneud
3 10901 Ruussfudu [Bufesuseiudyan 2,280.00 [iwmihivhenuazetn
4 10901 fuusedy  |Budfesdseiu Toye 2,280.00 (whinausnwaulanais
5 10901 Guussiudu  |Budindiussiudyan 2,520.00 La’i’mﬁﬂﬁqimi
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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balanca

Date

Total Cr. =0.00

WRLANGTIAL

116-8-05247-8

dilneu esratifannsal
Havivs wla

drifnany myraedannsal
iy uila

0.00

Teller Id

i M T e ey

2

RIS

Usedniauduinny 2564

Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name SING BURI BR.

Available Balance  0.00

Transaction Code  Description Cheque Amount Balance
No.
Total Dr. =0.00
fnngnass

/0?Q§m§ WQA

s Antn
EnATmMsngInasuiyd

Init Br



TIWIUNTENULARUENEUIAT
driineunsadeyfannsalfaiyl
sunangslvy svdofys auityd 116-6-02806-2
FotguenuszanFuransuians Ausudssana) syaUeyd 1101020603
o Sufl 31 Sunnaw 2564

uiy
gaAALMRDANTIBUNSLER IRt TUenU SN lY 57,050.00
L 1 &w M 2 o 1
win  seedaidddlauinlusyuy GEMIS Wisuians
AnUeUTILa)
90 \dangiiavsdaldunluiudy
panAuuaen 1l luLdwanvassuIang (Bank Statement) 57,050.00

(agio) ‘]I ;

(wraniigduns Ineiadna)
wmhdrinaussiatydannsadaiyi

Ui 10 unsey 2565




-3 L | o d
AUNIUATRUYTarn TRy

=

4

MeazdunfmEe suIAIsnTelng

\uiind 116-6-02806-2
A Suil 31 funen 2564

Waavd FruuEuY Uiy
Wnszuiteng Lamﬁfjm 38N1Y (:18ausuIANg) | (suneaasluszuy | wunawe
GFMIS)
- 43/2565 |Adamuuintg ($ueey) 47,600.00 47,600.00
- 44/2565 |A1d1amuuingg (wlaslvg) 9,450.00 9,450.00
374 57,050.00 57,050.00
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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

01-12-2021
02:15:00
02-12-2021
10:08:00
02-12-2021
10:08:00
02-12-2021
10:08:00
02-12-2021
10:08:00
02-12-2021
10:08:00
02-12-2021
10:08:00
02-12-2021
16:28:00
02-12-2021
16:28:00
02-12-2021
16:29:00
02-12-2021
16:29:00
02-12-2021
16:30:00
02-12-2021
16:30:00
07-12-2021
10:00:00
07-12-2021
10:00:00
07-12-2021
10:00:00
07-12-2021
15:38:00
07-12-2021
15:38:00
07-12-2021
15:39:00
17-12-2021
10:31:00
17-12-2021
10:31:00
17-12-2021
10:31:00
17-12-2021
10:31:00
17-12-2021
10:31:00

SUNISNS

KRLMGETHA BANK

116-6-02806-2

difnsuasadyd
annsaldais

drifnonusmadeyd
gunsaldanys
0.00

Teller Id

93099
931001
931001
931001
231001
831000
931000
93989
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
931000
931000
931000
93999
93009
93999
931001
931001
931001
931001

931001

o

pein,

Currency

Account
Status

Branch Name
Available

Transaction
Code

BPDWT
BCD14
BCD1i4
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPOWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCE14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCB14

BCD14

0
6

MU

Usz3iouiuniay 2564

THB
Active

SING BURI BR.

0.00

Description

SINGBURI PROVI
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
SINGBURI PROVI
SINGBURI PROV!
SINGBURI PROVI
SINGBURI PROVI
SINGBURI PROVI
SINGBURI PROVI
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
SINGBURI PROVI
SINGBURI PROVI
SINGBURI PROV!
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Amount

-47,600.00
2,098.21
2,100.00

574.58
3,710.00
6,920.00
1,182.35

-2,100.00
-6,820.00
-2,098.21

-574.58
-3,710.00
-1,182.35

970.00
5,100.00
6,400.00

-5,100.00
-970.00
—6,409.00
480.00
23,630.00
1,800.00
460.00

1,0600.00

Balance

0.00
2,098.21
4,198.21
4,772.79
8,482.79

15,402.79
16,585.14
14,485.14
7,565.14
5,466.93
4,892.35
1,182.35
0.00
970.00
6,070.00
12,470.00
7,370.00
6,400.00
0.00
480.00
24,110.00
25,910.00
26,370.00

27,370.00

Init Br

0116
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

0116

0116

0116

0116

0116

0116
108682
108682
108682

0116

0116

0116
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682



17-12-2021
10:31:00
17-12-2021
16:44:00
17-12-2021
16:45:00
17-12-2021
16:45:00
17-12-2021
16:45:00

17-12.2021

16:46:00
17-12-2021
16:46:00
22-12-2021
10:21:00
22-12-2021
10:21:00
23-12-2021
10:12:00
23-12-2021
10:12:00
23-12-2021
10:12:00
23-12-2021
10:12:00
23-12-2021
10:12:00
23-12-2021
10:12:00
27-12-2021
02:55:00
27-12-2021
03:05:00
27-12-2021
13:05:00

27-12-2021
13:13:00

28-12-2021
16:21:00

28-12-2021 -

16:22:00
28-12-2021
16:22:00

Total Cr. = 326,642.43

931001

93009

93999

93999

93099

93099

83998

931000

931000

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

93099

03999

K19294

KT9369

93999

03699

93999

BCI14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPOWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

PADWP

PADWP

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPODWT

GFMI5/108682

SINGBURI PROVI

SINGBURI PRCVI

SINGBURI PRGVI

SINGBURI PROVI
SINGBURI PROVI
SINGBURI PROVI
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/A08682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
SINGBURI PROVI
SINGBURI! PROVI

9294-
109000621717003
51

93697~
109000621700256
51

SINGBURI PROVI
SINGBURI PROVI

SINGBURI PROVI

Total Dr. =-317,192.43

dhwgnaes

;mu@%\ me vgf\ .

WHATHOYRTINS Tinkap
Sndnmspassnuiyd

3.467.28
-23,630.00
-1,800.00
-480.00
-460.00
~1,000.00
-3,467.29
189,860.00
6,000.00
3,340.00
8,500.00
47,600.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
£,450.00
-164,433.20
-19,428.80

-12,000.00

-3,34(.00

-1,000.00
-8,500.00

-1,000.00

30,837.29
7,207.29
5,407.29
4,927.29

4,467.29

3,467.20

0.00
189,860.00
195,860.00
199,200.00
207,700.00
255,300.00
256,300.00
257,300.00
266,750.00
102,316.80

82,890.00

70,890.00

67,550.00

§6,550.00
58,050.00

57,050.00

108682

0116

0116

0116

0118

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0116

0118

0116

0116

108682

0116

108682
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THA z9ufou furau 2564
KRUNGSTHA Uszaaou sunay 25

Account No. 116-6-04220-0 Currency THB
Account Name WGuehasine ddineuasia Account Status Active

Tigyisnngal
Alias Name “3udinee dilfneuesa Branch Name SING BURI BR.

Teydaunsal
Ledger Balance .00 Available Balance 0.00
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque Amount Balance Init Br

No.
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
dwgnios

InnaSms vg/}

spavnuzand dntn
Snimsaitapul®
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Uszanfausuaimu 2564

Account No. 116-6-05364-4 Currency THB
Account Name drineu ety Account Status Active
aunsalBanys
Alias Name Branch Name SING BURI BR.
Ledger Balance  0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
Total Cr. =
0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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(widqg 1 un)
1. Uny¥uaniuie
ganruvaovealn® o 31 Suneu 2564 Tusvuu GEMIS 0.00

2. Yay¥Rurinsunans
gonnuiforety® w31 funey 2564 Tussuu GFMIS
- Uaydur nounmns (Busudssanay) (1101020603) 57,050.00
sunAsngalng anandeiyd

- UaydRurinlidfisned (1101030199) 0.00 57,050.00

3. YgyBRunnads
gonRuAnuItd w31 §unan 2564 Tuseuyu GEMIS 42,883.00
Ussnevdnemeasiden Sl

- Bushndelildtedle .. 0.00

- Aufurndy 0.00

- Qurhnifieysasnindauy 0.00
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